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	American Dollars to 1 EUR (invert,graph)
2010-12-10
 Friday, December 10,2010
1.3244
USD
2010-11-10
Wednesday, November 10
1.377
USD
2010-11-11
Thursday, November 11
1.37
USD
2010-11-12
Friday, November 12
1.3711
USD
2010-11-15
Monday, November 15
1.3626
USD
2010-11-16
Tuesday, November 16
1.3612
USD
2010-11-17
Wednesday, November 17
1.3481
USD
2010-11-18
Thursday, November 18
1.3647
USD
2010-11-19
Friday, November 19
1.3674
USD
2010-11-22
Monday, November 22
1.3647
USD
2010-11-23
Tuesday, November 23
1.3496
USD
2010-11-24
Wednesday, November 24
1.3339
USD
2010-11-25
Thursday, November 25
1.3321
USD
2010-11-26
Friday, November 26
1.3225
USD
2010-11-29
Monday, November 29
1.3146
USD
2010-11-30
Tuesday, November 30
1.2998
USD
2010-12-01
Wednesday, December 1
1.3115
USD
2010-12-02
Thursday, December 2
1.3155
USD
2010-12-03
Friday, December 3
1.3246
USD
2010-12-06
Monday, December 6
1.328
USD
2010-12-07
Tuesday, December 7
1.3363
USD
2010-12-08
Wednesday, December 8
1.32
USD
2010-12-09
Thursday, December 9
1.3214
USD
2010-12-10
Friday, December 10
1.3244
USD
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average
1.32224
lowest (Jun 29)
1.2198
highest (Nov 4)
1.4244





